- N

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investmants
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl
Telephone: 021 - 8073

Ltd t/a KWV
511

Customer Crder Date:
13.06.2024

Customer QOrder Number:
1154072915

KWV Order Number:
110927679
7646 [Loading Status:

ROt Keq No- aidsdies ©7
a e O H -
FATRTRADE - FLO-1D 28503 Gross Weight :  14.940kg

Od:

900261
901395

700020875
700025556

CIAO Vodcanc 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

6 x 2000 1.0
150 x 20 2.0

602.76 5.00
155.00 8.00

572.62
285.20

[SHOPRITE Non

85.89
42.78

658.51
"327.98

FULL SIGNATURE: |2 —
FHPLOYEE M. 59 SO s

SIGHATURS vaLiD e ess gay

No. IS QUOTED |

Delivered by
Liguor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
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